

1656 Scarborough Crescent Port Coquitlam, B.C. V3C 2R1 Telephone: (604) 805-2256

WESTSTAR CORPORATE UPDATE

Vancouver, BC – March 21, 2014: Weststar Resources Corp. (TSX-V: WER) ("Weststar" or the "Company") intends to proactively source, evaluate and conduct due diligence on new potential projects including, but not limited to, projects in the agricultural, technology, medical and resources sectors.

Will Rascan, President/CEO of Weststar stated: "It is incumbent that the management of Weststar look at any and all potential opportunities to create shareholder value."

In the interim, management continues to move forward on its Albany SE, Miller East and Lac Gueret West Graphite Properties. At this time, there are no transactions in place nor is there any assurance that a new project will be concluded in the future.

For further info on the Company please visit www.weststarresources.com or email info@weststarresources.com.

On Behalf of the Board

Will Rascan, President Weststar Resources Corp. Ph: 604-805-2256

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

This press release contains forward-looking statements about Weststar Resources Corp. Forward-looking statements are statements that are not historical facts. The forward-looking statements in this press release are subject to various risks, uncertainties and other factors that could cause the resulting issuer's actual results or achievements to differ materially from those expressed in or implied by forward-looking statements. These risks, uncertainties and other factors include, without limitation, uncertainty as to resulting issuer's ability to achieve the goals and satisfy the assumptions of management general economic factors and other factors that may be beyond the control of the parties. Forward-looking statements are based on the beliefs, opinions and expectations of the management of Weststar Resources Corp. at the time they are made, and Weststar Resources Corp. does not assume any obligation to update its forward-looking statements if those beliefs, opinions or expectations, or other circumstances, should change.